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DIAGONAL TELEPHONE WORK PLIERS - TYPES D-6 & E-6  
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Diagonal Telephone Work Pliers - Type D-6

  

Tapered nose for easy working in confined 
areas and close tip cutting.  
Convenient .030" and .045" stripping holes.  
"V" stripping notch in jaw for quick insulation 
slitting.  
Serrated behind the hinge to crush 
insulation.  

  

Pictured: 72192    
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Jaw 
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Overall 
Length

Weight 
(lbs.)

72192 standard red plastic-
dipped 

13/16" 
(21) 

7/16" 
(11) 

3/4" 
(19) 

6-1/8" 
(156) .33 

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.
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Always wear approved eye protection.

NOT insulated. Plastic-dipped or slip-on plastic handles are NOT intended for protection against electrical shock.

For questions regarding Klein Tools, please use the Contact Klein Tools page. For questions regarding  
Klein Tools' policy regarding the use of this site, please see our Legal Notice/Privacy Statement.
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