

Tool Online Catalog



GO

Select a Category



DIAGONAL TELEPHONE WORK PLIERS - TYPES D-6 & E-6

Product Index > Telecom Tools > Telecom Diagonal Pliers > Diagonal Telephone Work Pliers - Types D-6 & E-6 > 72192

Diagonal Telephone Work Pliers - Type D-6

- Tapered nose for easy working in confined areas and close tip cutting.
- Convenient .030" and .045" stripping holes.
- "V" stripping notch in jaw for quick insulation slitting.
- Serrated behind the hinge to crush insulation.



Buy Now!

Pictured: 72192

Cat. No.	Cutting	Handle	Handle	Jaw	Jaw	Jaw	Overall	Weight
	Knives	Color	Finish	Length	Thickness	Width	Length	(lbs.)
72192	standard	red	plastic- dipped	13/16" (21)	7/16" (11)	3/4" (19)	6-1/8" (156)	.33

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.

Download High-Resolution .jpg photo

Download High-Resolution .eps photo



The downloadable files are compressed in .zip format to save on downloading times.

Decompressing .zip files requires applications such as <u>WinZip</u> for the PC and <u>Stuffit Expander</u> for the Macintosh.

http://www.service.kleintools.com/CGI-BIN/LANSAWEB?WEBEVENT+R016DAD7B9428170089E0023+PRD+ENG

A WARNINGS:	Always wear approved eye protection.				
A WARNINGS:	NOT insulated. Plastic-dipped or slip-on plastic handles are NOT intended for protection against electrical sh				

For questions regarding Klein Tools, please use the <u>Contact Klein Tools</u> page. For questions regarding Klein Tools' policy regarding the use of this site, please see our <u>Legal Notice/Privacy Statement</u>.